The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: INSTITUTE ALTERNA 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $11.74
2025-06-02 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/26 to 6/1 txn VOHgdBL -$3.01 $8.73
2025-06-23 ATLASSIAN txn 9KH7G4w -$24.00 -$15.27
2025-06-26 Donation from Ana Marin txn EyHwGgb $16.13 $0.86
2025-06-26 Donation from José Camargo txn VOHg2Wo $10.76 $11.62
2025-06-26 Donation from Benson A. Loncar txn 66HAgXp $5.50 $17.12
2025-06-26 Donation from Guadalupe Ortiz txn_evHoVqG $10.76 $27.88
2025-06-28 TALLY.SO txn 2zHO48N -$20.30 $7.58
2025-06-30 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/23 to 6/29 txn NQHZLOQ -$3.02 $4.56

WITHDRAWN: $50.33. DEPOSITED: $43.15. $4.56

Institute Alterna is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Institute Alterna's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



